……………………………………………………….

                                                                                                                   (nazwa zakładu pracy)  

Lista obecności
Na szkoleniu wstępnym ogólnym w zakresie bhp

W dniu……………………………

	Lp.


	Imię i Nazwisko
	Data

Miejsce urodzenia
	Stanowisko 
	Podpis

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	


